FALL
AMASSBA MetroWest Regional Transit Authority

5:30 PM 5:45 PM
6:00 PM 6:15 PM
Arrives at Blandin Hub 7:00 PM

MassBay Community College Shuttle
RIVERSIDE
v. 9.2022
This shuttle services the Riverside Train Station and the MassBay Wellesley Hills Campus.
Effective: September 6, 2022 - December 20, 2022
MONDAY - FRIDAY FALL SHUTTLE SCHEDULE
Departs Blandin Hub 6:40 AM
, , DEPART MassBay
DEPART Riverside Wellesley Hills Shuttle Information
T Station
Campus - All MWRTA buses are ADA compliant.
- Scheduled times are only approximate.
/7:00 AM /7:15 AM - This1 1shutzlle is inteélded to meet the abovle Mags(lfay Wellesley
Hi Ri ide Train Stati ' t :
/:30 AM /:45 AM Buseslsssjl;cteci;’teorii‘a%icrggllaysaglf i?liferggnst?eatlfgra;lg;egause
: . ' tination ti :
38:00 AM 8:15 AM - Inappi‘:og?i%i: Lneﬁa\?i\;er niz;lllrgsilolltlirinsfsspension
: : f shuttle privileges.
8:30 AM 8:45 AM - No food or grisnllls afepalillzlvfesggson the shuttle.
9:00 AM 9:15 AM - There is no Saturday or Sunday shuttle service.
- Schedule Infi ion: MWRTA C
9:30 AM 9:45 AM e Setvice at (308) 9352222 e

: : - MassBay Shuttle Questions/C : MassB
10:00 AM 10:15 AM " Community College at (781) 239-2480
10:30 AM 10:45 AM - All MWRTA fixed route and shuttle schedules are available on-

line at www.mwrta.com and at the Blandin Hub located at
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 15 Blandin Avenue Framingham, MA.

. . - Shuttles depart the Riverside Train Station and Wellesley Hills
11:30 AM 11:45 AM Campus every 30 minutes from 7:00 AM to 6:15 PM, with the
12:00 PM 12:15 PM last shuttle servicing the Riverside Train Station at 6:00 PM.
12:30 PM 12:45 PM

1:00 PM 1:15 PM There will be no service on the following dates:
1:30 PM 1:45 PM September 27, 2022
2:00 PM 2:15 PM October 10, 2022
November 11, 2022
2:30 PM 2:4> PM November 24, 2022
3:00 PM 3:15 PM November 25, 2022
3:30 PM 3:45 PM
4:00 PM 4:15 PM
4:30 PM 4:45 PM
5:00 PM 5:15 PM Fare waived with MassBay I.D. in hand when boarding the shuttle.

*This schedule is subject to revision.

MWRTA Customer Service: (508) 935-2222 ~ Please visit our website: www.mwrta.com ~ MWRTA Hub: 15 Blandin Ave. Framingham, MA

@MWRTA @MetroWest RTA ¥ @MetroWest RTA



